
I.D.:	104118443

Materiale,	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

11.10.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

620,51	RON	-	620,51	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale,	accesorii	retea	CBF4225	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică	P-24	pret	unitar	fara	tva	8.07
lei;	2	buc;	total	16.14	lei	CBT4017	Patchcord	SM	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC	3	m	duplex	singlemode
G.652D	(SM	9/125)	pret	unitar	fara	tva18.65	lei;	5	buc;	total	93.25	lei	CBT4138	Modul	SFP
gigabit	1000Base-LX	SM	1310nm	20km	LC	duplex	pret	unitar	fara	tva	35.84	lei;	4	buc;	total
143.36	lei	L1311	Media	converter	TP-LINK	MC220L	(SFP,	gigabit)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	91.94
lei;	4	buc;	total	367.76	lei


